

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	- construction of Road from				
	L 27 to Khalwa Hahari Ansari tola				
	under masonry.				
Block	Nandau				
Agency:	Sri Arvind Kumar Singh				
	At Kurwa Mathia, Ward-15				
	P.O. Kumarbagh, P.S. Champahia				
	Dist:- West Champaran.				

Agreement No:-	77 SBD/MMSS/7/2021-22				
Agreement Value:-	Rs. 11,06,468 = Rs.				
Date of start:-	23-6-2021				
Time of completion:-	22-6-2022				
Date of measurement:-					
Details of work done:-					
(1)	Construction of Reference				
	& working Bench Mark				
	etc all complete jobs. → 1.58 km				
(2)	Construction of Reference				
	Pillars/Buzzers etc				
	all complete jobs → 1.58 km				
(3)	clearing & grubbing				
	road land etc all complete jobs.				

Attested
Shri
 11.02.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	Construction of Road				
	from Lo27 to khulwa Mahari-				
	Ansari Tola under MMSY.				
Block: -	Nawton.				
Agency: -	Sri Arvind Kumar Singh.				
	At. Kurwa Mastia, Ward-15				
	P.O-Kumarbag, P.S-Chanpabaz				
	West Champaran.				
Aggr. No: -	77 STSD/MMSY/2021-22				
Aggr. value: -	Rs 1,11,06,468 = w				
Date of start: -	23-6-2021				
Time of completion: -	22-6-2022				
Details of work done: -					
(1)	Constn. of Reference				
	2 working BM etc all				
	complete job.				
1.58 km	vide TM B P-1				
	@ Rs 5527.04/km = Rs 8733 = w				
(2)	Constn. of Reference				
	pillars etc.				
1.58 km	vide TM B P-1				
	@ Rs 2876.02/km = Rs 4544 = w				
(3)	clearing & grubbing road				
	land etc all complete job.				
0.47 Hec.	vide TM B P-2				
	@ Rs 52970.34/Hec = Rs 24896 = w				
Continuation of work					Rs 38,173 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	638,173
(4/4)	Constn. of Embkmt with material obtained from 1000 M Lead etc all complete job.				
686.76 M ³	vide	TMB	P-10		
		@	190.07/M ³	=	1,30,532
(5/5)	Constn. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders etc all complete job.				
488.37 M ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
		@	191.76/M ³	=	93,650
(6/6)	Constn. of Embkmt. with material obtained from 100 M Lead etc all complete job.				
1602.44 M ³	vide	TMB	P-10		
		@	153.78/M ³	=	2,46,423
(7/7)	Excavation for roadway etc all complete job.				
153.975 M ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
		@	75.57/M ³	=	11,636
(8/9)	Construction of GSB etc all complete job.				
597.60 M ³	vide	TMB	P-8		
		@	3007.89/M ³	=	17,97,515

Continuation

C.O. → 23,17,929

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.R. → B	23,17,929 = w
($\frac{9}{23}$)	Brick & fixing of Typical masonry sign Board etc all complete job.				
2 Nil.	vide TMB P-2				
	@ Rs 12963.39 Each = Rs				25,927 = w
($\frac{10}{29}$)	Exp. in excavation for foundn' of structures etc all complete job.				
78.16 M ³	vide TMB P-3				
	@ Rs 279.09/M ³ = Rs				21814 = w
($\frac{11}{30}$)	sand filling in Foundn' trenches etc all comp. job.				
7.476 M ³	vide TMB P-3				
	@ Rs 442.50/M ³ = Rs				3308 = w
($\frac{12}{31}$)	Brick flat soling etc all complete job.				
28.64 M ²	vide TMB P-3				
	@ Rs 294.05/M ² = Rs				8422 = w
($\frac{13}{32}$)	providing RCC MIS in foundation etc all complete job.				
10.367 M ³	vide TMB P-4				
	@ Rs 5983.88/M ³ = Rs				62,035 = w

Continuation
C.O. → Rs 24,39,435 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$ 324	39,435 =
(14/33)				B.F. in cm (1:4) etc	
				all complete job.	
26.51 m ²				vide JMB P-4	
				@ Rs 5723.24/m ²	= Rs 1,51,723 =
(15/34)				prov. & layip 1000 mm	
				dia pipe 125 etc all	
				complete job.	
7.50 m				vide JMB P-4	
				@ Rs 3620.45/m ²	= Rs 27,153 =
(16/35)				Plaster ip with cm (1:4)	
				etc all complete job.	
36.40 m ²				vide JMB P-5	
				@ Rs 187.48/m ²	= Rs 6,824 =
(17/36)				the prov. 15 mm cement	
				punni' etc all comp.	
				etc job.	
13.26 m ²				vide JMB P-5	
				@ Rs 59.35/m ²	= Rs 787 =
(18/37)				providip RCC m ² 5 in	
				box cell etc all comp.	
				etc job.	
15.36 m ³ 29.42				vide JMB P-7	
				@ Rs 7521.24/m ³	= Rs 2,21,274 =
				C.O. $\Rightarrow$ 28	47,196 =

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. =	28,47,196 =
(19/38)				Back filling behind	
				abutment etc etc	
				Complete job.	
15.36 M ³				vide TMB P-7	
				@ Rs 2741.33/M ³ = Rs	42,107 =
(20/39)				frondipweep holes	
				etc etc complete job.	
20 Nos.				vide TMB P-7	
				@ Rs 83.74 Each = Rs	1,675 =
(21/40)				S/F/P HYSD bar rein-	
				forcement in sub-structure	
				etc etc complete job.	
2.15 M.T				vide TMB P-6	
				@ Rs 49596.59/M.T = Rs	1,06,633 =
				Total = Rs	2,99,761 =
Add GST @ 12%				→ Rs	3,59,713 =
Add L. cess @ 1%				→ Rs	29,976 =
Add S. Fee				→ Rs	49,141 =
				(As per details given below) Total = Rs	34,36,441 =
Less 2.07%				due to below rate = Rs	71,134 =
				Total = Rs	33,65,307 =
R. S. J., 05.01.22					
J.E.					

Attested
11.02.22